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Capitec Bank

21/08/2024
Branch:

Device: 9003

Tax Invoice
VAT Registration Number
4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited
5 Neutron Road
Techno Park
Stellenbosch
7600

From Date: 01/05/2024
To Date: 21/08/2024
Print Date: 21/08/2024

  

Account Number: 1485086416

MRS TERRESA KOLISWA JEME
01 OR TAMBO ROAD
LEPHALALE
LEPHALALE
0555

Posting Date Transaction
Date

Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)

01/05/2024 29/04/2024 Boxer Johannesburg (Card 1393) -184.93 194.64
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Live Better Interest Sweep -1.05 193.59
01/05/2024 26/04/2024 Online Purchase: Vodacom Midrandlicabl (Card 1393) -6.00 187.59
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 186.59
01/05/2024 27/04/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -79.17 107.42
01/05/2024 27/04/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -17.99 89.43
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 88.43

02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.91 86.52
02/05/2024 28/04/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 80.52
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 79.52

02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -15.00 64.52
02/05/2024 02/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 64.02
03/05/2024 02/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
300.00 364.02

04/05/2024 04/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
04/05/2024 04/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 363.02

04/05/2024 04/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

500.00 863.02

06/05/2024 05/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 851.02
06/05/2024 05/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 850.52
06/05/2024 04/05/2024 Online Purchase: Pay Just Now 13498752 Claremont (Card

1393)
-501.91 348.61

06/05/2024 06/05/2024 DebiCheck Insufficient Funds (R198.45): Capfuneral
(CF19106315)

198.45 0.00

07/05/2024 07/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.09 348.52
08/05/2024 07/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Mtn Card Save Za 0.00
08/05/2024 07/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Mtn Card Save Za -1.00 347.52
08/05/2024 05/05/2024 KFC Eastgate (Card 1393) -39.90 307.62
09/05/2024 09/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.10 307.52
10/05/2024 09/05/2024 Payment Received 320.00 627.52
10/05/2024 09/05/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-300.00 327.52

10/05/2024 02/05/2024 Online Purchase: Pay@ Midrand House (Card 1393) -139.00 188.52
10/05/2024 02/05/2024 Online Purchase: Pay@ Midrand House (Card 1393) -119.00 69.52
10/05/2024 10/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
550.00 619.52

10/05/2024 10/05/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)
Transfer

-100.00 519.52
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10/05/2024 10/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Game Eastgate
Johannesburg   Za

-1.00 518.52

11/05/2024 11/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.00 516.52
12/05/2024 09/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 510.52
12/05/2024 10/05/2024 Sportscene Johannesburg (Card 1393) -437.44 73.08
12/05/2024 10/05/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -28.90 44.18
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.66 42.52
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
400.00 442.52

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account
(1814351440)

10.00 452.52

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Payment Received Zwane 520.00 972.52
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-500.00 472.52

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Payment Received 250.00 722.52
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
30.00 752.52

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Cash Withdrawal: Atm  Mount Fere 5a3    Mount Fere   Mpza -150.00 602.52
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 592.52
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Mtn Card Save

Cape Town      Za
-1.00 591.52

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

6.00 597.52

14/05/2024 14/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

20.00 617.52

14/05/2024 14/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

107.00 724.52

14/05/2024 14/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Fnb Ssc Atm            Johannesburg
Gpza

-100.00 624.52

14/05/2024 14/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 614.52
15/05/2024 10/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 608.52
15/05/2024 12/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 602.52
15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
60.00 662.52

15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

60.00 722.52

16/05/2024 15/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Mtn Card Save Za 0.00
16/05/2024 15/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Mtn Card Save Za -1.00 721.52
16/05/2024 13/05/2024 Online Purchase: Quickbus Johannesburg (Card 1393) -405.00 316.52
16/05/2024 13/05/2024 Shoprite Mount Frere (Card 1393) -143.17 173.35
16/05/2024 13/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 167.35
16/05/2024 14/05/2024 KFC Eastgate (Card 1393) -14.90 152.45
16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
90.00 242.45

17/05/2024 17/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.93 239.52
17/05/2024 17/05/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1814351440)
5.00 244.52

18/05/2024 15/05/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -83.96 160.56
18/05/2024 16/05/2024 Ccn*glory Tuck Shop5 Commercia (Card 1393) -107.00 53.56
18/05/2024 18/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
105.00 158.56

19/05/2024 15/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 152.56
19/05/2024 15/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -3.00 149.56
19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.04 147.52
19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 146.52

20/05/2024 16/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 140.52
20/05/2024 18/05/2024 Mr Price Bedfordview (Card 1393) -99.99 40.53
20/05/2024 20/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
20/05/2024 20/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 39.53

20/05/2024 20/05/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account
(1814351440)

3.00 42.53

21/05/2024 21/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 42.52
21/05/2024 21/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
5.00 47.52

22/05/2024 17/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 41.52
24/05/2024 21/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 35.52
24/05/2024 24/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
120.00 155.52

25/05/2024 24/05/2024 Payment Received: Netcash071salary              Salary
1775970147

5 789.62 5 945.14

25/05/2024 21/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -3.00 5 942.14
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25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Recurring Transfer Insufficient Funds of R6 500.00
(17954200)

6 500.00 0.00

25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)
Transfer

-5 500.00 442.14

25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Jeme -110.00 332.14
25/05/2024 25/05/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 325.64
25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 324.64

25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

70.00 394.64

25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

750.00 1 144.64

26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 1 143.64
26/05/2024 24/05/2024 Ccn*brothers Blanket Johannesburg (Card 1393) -107.00 1 036.64
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Jeme -160.00 876.64
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 870.14
27/05/2024 26/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
600.00 1 470.14

27/05/2024 26/05/2024 Exc W/lim Shoprite Ebony Park Za 0.00
27/05/2024 26/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Shoprite Ebony Park Za -1.00 1 469.14
27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 1 468.14
27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Pay Just Now 13498753   Za 0.00
27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Pay Just Now 13498753

Za
-1.00 1 467.14

27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

220.00 1 687.14

27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Exc W/lim Pay Just Now 13498753   Za 0.00
27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Pay Just Now

13498753   Za
-1.00 1 686.14

27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Exc W/lim Pay Just Now 13498753   Za 0.00
27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Pay Just Now

13498753   Za
-1.00 1 685.14

28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Pep Stores Johannesburg (Card 1393) -34.99 1 650.15
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Mr Price Bedfordview (Card 1393) -200.00 1 450.15
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 1 449.15

28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 1 549.15

28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account
(1814351440)

2.70 1 551.85

28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

200.00 1 751.85

28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

32.00 1 783.85

29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Online Purchase: Buffalo Logistics Johannesburg (Card
1393)

-60.93 1 722.92

29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Card Purchase & Cashback (R150.00) Checkers
Bedfordview (Card 1393)

-207.44 1 515.48

29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 1 513.48
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.01 1 512.47
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 1 511.47

29/05/2024 26/05/2024 Shoprite Tembisa (Card 1393) -548.91 962.56
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Shoprite Tembisa (Card 1393) -91.07 871.49
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Mtn Card Save

Cape Town      Za
-1.00 870.49

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account
(1814351440)

1.00 871.49

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

5.00 876.49

29/05/2024 27/05/2024 Online Purchase: Pay Just Now 13498753 Claremont (Card
1393)

-500.00 376.49

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

310.00 686.49

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Shop L34 Cr Cumberland
Johannesburg Gtza

-300.00 386.49

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 376.49
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -3.65 372.84
30/05/2024 28/05/2024 Ccn*glory Tuck Shop5 Commercia (Card 1393) -107.00 265.84
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 264.84
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30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

110.00 374.84

30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account
(1814351440)

3.50 378.34

30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

40.00 418.34

31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Payment Received G Mtilwa 1 000.00 1 418.34
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-1 000.00 418.34

31/05/2024 28/05/2024 R And A Cellular Witbank (Card 1393) -59.00 359.34
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 358.34
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Interest Received 1.25 359.59
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 352.09
01/06/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1814351440)
1.00 353.09

01/06/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

5.00 358.09

01/06/2024 29/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 352.09
01/06/2024 28/05/2024 Fashion World Johannesburg (Card 1393) -170.00 182.09
01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 181.09

01/06/2024 30/05/2024 Ccn*glory Tuck Shop5 Commercia (Card 1393) -107.00 74.09
01/06/2024 30/05/2024 Dis-Chem Bedfordview (Card 1393) -36.75 37.34
01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
150.00 187.34

01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

10.00 197.34

01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

200.00 397.34

01/06/2024 01/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: East Gate Germiston Jh Germiston
Gtza

-200.00 197.34

01/06/2024 01/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 187.34
02/06/2024 01/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
3.00 190.34

02/06/2024 01/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

150.00 340.34

02/06/2024 01/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Bp Ebony Park     Tembisa
Gpza

-150.00 190.34

02/06/2024 01/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 180.34
02/06/2024 30/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 174.34
02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 173.34

02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

400.00 573.34

02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 673.34

02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

50.00 723.34

02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Exc W/lim Checkershyper Eastgate  Za 0.00
02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Checkershyper

Eastgate  Za
-1.00 722.34

03/06/2024 02/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 822.34

03/06/2024 01/06/2024 Pq Eastgate Johannesburg (Card 1393) -141.30 681.04
03/06/2024 03/06/2024 PayShap Payment Received: K Mtilwa 50.00 731.04
04/06/2024 02/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -22.99 708.05
04/06/2024 02/06/2024 Pep Stores Johannesburg (Card 1393) -475.84 232.21
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.70 231.51
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 230.51

04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Branch Transfer Received 7 107.00 7 337.51
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 DebiCheck Debit Order (1793919158): Capfuneral

(CF19106315)
-198.45 7 139.06

04/06/2024 04/06/2024 DebiCheck Collection Fee -3.50 7 135.56
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-6 000.00 1 135.56

04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment G. Mtilwa -130.00 1 005.56
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 1 004.56
05/06/2024 03/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -17.99 986.57
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.17 985.40
05/06/2024 31/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 979.40
05/06/2024 01/06/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 973.40
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06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 973.39
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
200.00 1 173.39

06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

500.00 1 673.39

06/06/2024 06/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Sparkatm Discount Foods Midrand
Midrand      Gpza

-500.00 1 173.39

06/06/2024 06/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 1 163.39
07/06/2024 07/06/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -64.98 1 098.41
07/06/2024 02/06/2024 Online Purchase: Pay@ Midrand House (Card 1393) -119.00 979.41
07/06/2024 07/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
100.00 1 079.41

07/06/2024 07/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

1 200.00 2 279.41

07/06/2024 07/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Limit Exceeded Fee:
Atm05900000gk08 Za

-9.00 2 270.41

07/06/2024 07/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm05900000gk08        Eastgate
Za

-1 200.00 1 070.41

07/06/2024 07/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -20.00 1 050.41
08/06/2024 04/06/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 1 044.41
08/06/2024 08/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.02 1 042.39
08/06/2024 05/06/2024 Online Purchase: Pay Just Now 13498754 Claremont (Card

1393)
-500.00 542.39

08/06/2024 08/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 642.39

08/06/2024 08/06/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Sportscene Eastgate
Jhb            Za

-1.00 641.39

08/06/2024 08/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

300.00 941.39

09/06/2024 06/06/2024 Online Purchase: Vodacom Johannesburg (Card 1393) -50.00 891.39
09/06/2024 06/06/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 885.39
09/06/2024 06/06/2024 Hpy*assela Trading Johannesburg (Card 1393) -340.00 545.39
09/06/2024 07/06/2024 Mr Price Bedfordview (Card 1393) -89.99 455.40
10/06/2024 09/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
100.00 555.40

10/06/2024 08/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -33.99 521.41
10/06/2024 10/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 521.40
11/06/2024 11/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 521.39
11/06/2024 08/06/2024 Sportscene Johannesburg (Card 1393) -269.97 251.42
12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.03 251.39
12/06/2024 10/06/2024 Ccn*glory Tuck Shop5 Commercia (Card 1393) -193.00 58.39
12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
500.00 558.39

12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Sasa Home 144221 Midrand (Card 1393) -500.00 58.39
12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
100.00 158.39

12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

60.00 218.39

12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

200.00 418.39

13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 417.39
13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
180.00 597.39

13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Jeme -260.00 337.39
13/06/2024 13/06/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 330.89
13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
300.00 630.89

13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

22.00 652.89

13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

50.00 702.89

14/06/2024 12/06/2024 Arthur Ford Tembisa (Card 1393) -195.00 507.89
14/06/2024 14/06/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Game Eastgate

Johannesburg   Za
-1.00 506.89

14/06/2024 14/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 606.89

15/06/2024 12/06/2024 Power Fashion Tembisa Kaalfontein (Card 1393) -101.00 505.89
15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 504.89
15/06/2024 13/06/2024 S2s*zaki Shopp Johannesburg (Card 1393) -325.00 179.89
15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
150.00 329.89

16/06/2024 16/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.00 327.89
16/06/2024 13/06/2024 Pkn Liquor Store Halfway House (Card 1393) -50.00 277.89
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -17.99 259.90
17/06/2024 17/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 259.89
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17/06/2024 17/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

30.00 289.89

18/06/2024 16/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -14.99 274.90
19/06/2024 19/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.01 273.89
19/06/2024 17/06/2024 Card Purchase & Cashback (R100.00) Game Eastgate (Card

1393)
-117.99 155.90

19/06/2024 17/06/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 153.90
19/06/2024 19/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
19/06/2024 19/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 152.90

19/06/2024 19/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

70.00 222.90

19/06/2024 19/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 322.90

20/06/2024 20/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 322.89
20/06/2024 15/06/2024 KFC Eastgate (Card 1393) -119.70 203.19
20/06/2024 20/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
20/06/2024 20/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 202.19

21/06/2024 19/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -40.98 161.21
21/06/2024 21/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.30 160.91
21/06/2024 19/06/2024 Mr Price Bedfordview (Card 1393) -100.00 60.91
21/06/2024 21/06/2024 Payment Received M Masalesa 200.00 260.91
22/06/2024 22/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.02 259.89
22/06/2024 22/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
200.00 459.89

22/06/2024 22/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

500.00 959.89

22/06/2024 22/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

500.00 1 459.89

22/06/2024 22/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

300.00 1 759.89

22/06/2024 22/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Electricity -100.00 1 659.89
22/06/2024 22/06/2024 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee -1.00 1 658.89
23/06/2024 21/06/2024 OK Vrede (Card 1393) -56.00 1 602.89
24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Cash Withdrawal: Diamond Cash And Carry Mount Frere

Zaza
-120.00 1 482.89

24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 1 480.89
24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Fashion World Nongoma (Card 1393) -475.00 1 005.89
24/06/2024 21/06/2024 KFC Mulbarton (Card 1393) -72.80 933.09
24/06/2024 21/06/2024 KFC Mulbarton (Card 1393) -25.90 907.19
24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Boxer Mount Frere (Card 1393) -695.86 211.33
24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Cash Withdrawal: Boxer Spr Mount Frere  Mount Frere  Ecza -150.00 61.33
24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 59.33
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Payment Received N Mtilwa 60.00 119.33
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Payment Received N Nkosi 510.00 629.33
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Payment Received N Mtilwa 100.00 729.33
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
100.00 829.33

24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Card Purchase with Cashback Insufficient Funds Fee: Boxer
Spr Mount Frere  Mount Frere    Za

-1.00 828.33

24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

10.00 838.33

24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

200.00 1 038.33

24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Mtn Card Save Za 0.00
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Mtn Card Save Za -1.00 1 037.33
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 1 025.33
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 1 024.83
25/06/2024 24/06/2024 Payment Received: Netcash071salary              Salary

1826382779
5 508.37 6 533.20

25/06/2024 24/06/2024 DebiCheck Debit Order (1825895962): Capitec
(22695467050001)

-1 580.27 4 952.93

25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)
Transfer

-3 550.00 1 402.93

25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Recurring Transfer Insufficient Funds of R5 000.00
(17954200)

5 000.00 0.00

25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.44 1 400.49
25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 1 399.49

25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment G. Mtilwa -105.00 1 294.49
25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 1 293.49
26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Card Purchase & Cashback (R90.00) Diamond Cash And

Carry Mount Frere (Card 1393)
-97.00 1 196.49
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26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 1 194.49
26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Hungry Lion Natal (Card 1393) -69.90 1 124.59
26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Boxer Mount Frere (Card 1393) -126.17 998.42
26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Cash Withdrawal: Boxer Spr Mount Frere  Mount Frere  Ecza -160.00 838.42
26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 836.42
26/06/2024 26/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -60.00 776.42
26/06/2024 26/06/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 775.92
27/06/2024 24/06/2024 Online Purchase: Quickbus Johannesburg (Card 1393) -400.00 375.92
27/06/2024 24/06/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 369.92
27/06/2024 25/06/2024 Shell Harrismith (Card 1393) -48.00 321.92
27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.93 318.99
27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
600.00 918.99

27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Exc W/lim Pay Just Now 15502070   Za 0.00
27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Pay Just Now

15502070   Za
-1.00 917.99

27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)
Transfer

-20.00 897.99

27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment B Nene -200.00 697.99
27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 696.99
28/06/2024 26/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -28.99 668.00
28/06/2024 25/06/2024 KFC Montrose (Card 1393) -59.90 608.10
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 607.10

28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 707.10

28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Payment Received Ntsakisi 745.00 1 452.10
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Exc W/lim Volpes Eastgate Za 0.00
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Volpes Eastgate Za -1.00 1 451.10
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Exc W/lim Volpes Eastgate Za 0.00
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Volpes Eastgate Za -1.00 1 450.10
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Exc W/lim Volpes Eastgate Za 0.00
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Volpes Eastgate Za -1.00 1 449.10
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Exc W/lim Volpes Eastgate Za 0.00
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Volpes Eastgate Za -1.00 1 448.10
29/06/2024 28/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Mtn Card Save Za 0.00
29/06/2024 28/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Mtn Card Save Za -1.00 1 447.10
29/06/2024 28/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Mtn Card Save Za 0.00
29/06/2024 28/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Mtn Card Save Za -1.00 1 446.10
29/06/2024 27/06/2024 Footgear Johannesburg (Card 1393) -181.95 1 264.15
29/06/2024 27/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -29.99 1 234.16
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.11 1 233.05
29/06/2024 27/06/2024 Online Purchase: Pay Just Now 15502070 Claremont (Card

1393)
-266.66 966.39

29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 965.39

29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)
Transfer

-400.00 565.39

30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.40 563.99
30/06/2024 28/06/2024 Jet Stores Johannesburg (Card 1393) -169.00 394.99
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 393.99

30/06/2024 28/06/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -17.99 376.00
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-60.00 316.00

30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

130.00 446.00

30/06/2024 30/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Eastgate Shoppi        Johannesburg
Za

-400.00 46.00

30/06/2024 30/06/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 36.00
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Interest Received 1.82 37.82
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 30.32
01/07/2024 01/07/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
01/07/2024 01/07/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 29.32

01/07/2024 01/07/2024 Payment Received Katlego 250.00 279.32
03/07/2024 02/07/2024 Payment Received 150.00 429.32
03/07/2024 02/07/2024 DebiCheck Debit Order (1853591550): Capfuneral

(CF19106315)
-198.45 230.87

03/07/2024 02/07/2024 DebiCheck Collection Fee -3.50 227.37
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03/07/2024 02/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

90.00 317.37

03/07/2024 02/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

50.00 367.37

03/07/2024 29/06/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 361.37
03/07/2024 03/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
200.00 561.37

04/07/2024 02/07/2024 Pep Home Johannesburg (Card 1393) -67.86 493.51
04/07/2024 04/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
200.00 693.51

05/07/2024 02/07/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -27.99 665.52
05/07/2024 02/07/2024 Power Fashion Eastgat Bedfordview (Card 1393) -60.00 605.52
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.14 605.38
05/07/2024 02/07/2024 Online Purchase: Pay@ Midrand House (Card 1393) -139.00 466.38
05/07/2024 03/07/2024 Card Purchase & Cashback (R100.00) Game Eastgate (Card

1393)
-190.97 275.41

05/07/2024 03/07/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 273.41
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
99.00 372.41

05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

1 200.00 1 572.41

05/07/2024 05/07/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm05900000gk07        Eastgate
Za

-1 200.00 372.41

05/07/2024 05/07/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -20.00 352.41
06/07/2024 06/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.04 350.37
06/07/2024 04/07/2024 Gautrain Midrand (Card 1393) -228.00 122.37
06/07/2024 06/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
240.00 362.37

08/07/2024 05/07/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -54.98 307.39
09/07/2024 09/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.02 306.37
10/07/2024 06/07/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -201.73 104.64
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.27 104.37
13/07/2024 13/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
480.00 584.37

13/07/2024 13/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 684.37

14/07/2024 11/07/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -34.99 649.38
15/07/2024 15/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.01 648.37
15/07/2024 15/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
600.00 1 248.37

15/07/2024 15/07/2024 Payment Received P Tsebe 350.00 1 598.37
15/07/2024 15/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
150.00 1 748.37

15/07/2024 15/07/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: 00000000000e990        Mount Frere
Za

-600.00 1 148.37

15/07/2024 15/07/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 1 138.37
15/07/2024 15/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
60.00 1 198.37

17/07/2024 13/07/2024 Online Purchase: Quickbus Johannesburg (Card 1393) -500.00 698.37
17/07/2024 13/07/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -17.44 680.93
17/07/2024 15/07/2024 Engen Kokstad (Card 1393) -43.90 637.03
17/07/2024 15/07/2024 Jumbo Mount Frere Mount Frere (Card 1393) -54.90 582.13
17/07/2024 15/07/2024 Cash Withdrawal: Boxer Spr Mount Frere  Mount Frere  Ecza -200.00 382.13
17/07/2024 15/07/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 380.13
17/07/2024 15/07/2024 Boxer Mount Frere (Card 1393) -326.04 54.09
18/07/2024 15/07/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 48.09
18/07/2024 18/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -3.72 44.37
18/07/2024 18/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
200.00 244.37

19/07/2024 19/07/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Vodacom*vodacom
Vouche Midrand        Za

-1.00 243.37

21/07/2024 18/07/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -171.42 71.95
21/07/2024 19/07/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -13.99 57.96
21/07/2024 21/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
30.00 87.96

22/07/2024 18/07/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 81.96
22/07/2024 22/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.59 81.37
24/07/2024 21/07/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -43.98 37.39
24/07/2024 24/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
200.00 237.39

24/07/2024 24/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

360.00 597.39

24/07/2024 24/07/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account (1814351440) 7.00 604.39
24/07/2024 24/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
109.00 713.39
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25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Payment Received: Netcash072salary              Salary
1881311369

5 460.02 6 173.41

25/07/2024 25/07/2024 DebiCheck Debit Order (1880861991): Capitec
(22695467050001)

-1 580.27 4 593.14

25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)
Transfer

-3 800.00 793.14

25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Recurring Transfer Insufficient Funds of R5 000.00
(17954200)

5 000.00 0.00

25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.02 793.12
26/07/2024 24/07/2024 Exact Tembisa (Card 1393) -321.58 471.54
26/07/2024 24/07/2024 Mr Price Tembisa (Card 1393) -160.00 311.54
26/07/2024 26/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
300.00 611.54

27/07/2024 26/07/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)
Transfer

-100.00 511.54

27/07/2024 24/07/2024 Chanson Olifantsfonte (Card 1393) -200.00 311.54
27/07/2024 25/07/2024 The Fix Bedford Garde (Card 1393) -66.99 244.55
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.42 244.13
28/07/2024 26/07/2024 McDonalds Johannesburg (Card 1393) -191.60 52.53
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.01 51.52
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
100.00 151.52

29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.40 151.12
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -67.98 83.14
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
80.00 163.14

31/07/2024 29/07/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -17.99 145.15
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.02 145.13
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 DebiCheck Authentication Fee -1.00 144.13
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
42.00 186.13

31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Interest Received 0.96 187.09
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 179.59
01/08/2024 30/07/2024 Pq Eastgate Johannesburg (Card 1393) -70.00 109.59
01/08/2024 01/08/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
01/08/2024 01/08/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 108.59

01/08/2024 01/08/2024 Live Better Interest Sweep -0.96 107.63
01/08/2024 01/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 107.62
02/08/2024 02/08/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Vodacom*vodacom Vouche  Za 0.00
02/08/2024 02/08/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Vodacom*vodacom

Vouche  Za
-1.00 106.62

02/08/2024 31/07/2024 S2s*johncentresuperma Mkhuze (Card 1393) -66.00 40.62
03/08/2024 02/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
198.00 238.62

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 DebiCheck Debit Order (1907953950): Capfuneral
(CF19106315)

-198.45 40.17

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 DebiCheck Collection Fee -3.50 36.67
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Exc W/lim Rec Pmnt Pay Just Now 15502071   Za 0.00
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Card Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Pay Just Now 15502071

Za
-1.00 35.67

03/08/2024 30/07/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 29.67
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
410.00 439.67

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account (1814351440) 3.00 442.67
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Exc W/lim Pay Just Now 15502071   Za 0.00
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Pay Just Now

15502071   Za
-1.00 441.67

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

870.00 1 311.67

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm05900000gk09
Johannesburg   Za

-850.00 461.67

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 451.67
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Game Eastgate

Johannesburg   Za
-1.00 450.67

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 ATM Cash Deposit: Cash Dep Southgate U  Dsr  Southgate
U201 4

300.00 750.67

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Cash Deposit Fee (Notes) -4.20 746.47
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-300.00 446.47

04/08/2024 04/08/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Vodacom*vodacom
Vouche Midrand        Za

-1.00 445.47

04/08/2024 04/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

18.00 463.47
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04/08/2024 04/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

120.00 583.47

05/08/2024 03/08/2024 Online Purchase: Pay Just Now 15502071 Claremont (Card
1393)

-411.65 171.82

06/08/2024 04/08/2024 Game Eastgate (Card 1393) -17.99 153.83
06/08/2024 06/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.35 153.48
07/08/2024 04/08/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -86.79 66.69
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 66.68
08/08/2024 08/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.21 65.47
08/08/2024 08/08/2024 Payment Received 150.00 215.47
08/08/2024 08/08/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-180.00 35.47

08/08/2024 08/08/2024 Payment Received 180.00 215.47
09/08/2024 09/08/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-50.00 165.47

10/08/2024 08/08/2024 Sportscene Johannesburg (Card 1393) -107.17 58.30
11/08/2024 11/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.83 57.47
11/08/2024 11/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
100.00 157.47

12/08/2024 12/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

100.00 257.47

12/08/2024 12/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye
(1691237475) Transfer

20.00 277.47

13/08/2024 11/08/2024 Ccn*glory Tuck Shop5 Commercia (Card 1393) -107.00 170.47
14/08/2024 14/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 169.47
14/08/2024 09/08/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 163.47
14/08/2024 10/08/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 157.47
14/08/2024 12/08/2024 Bellama Fashion Johannesburg (Card 1393) -55.00 102.47
14/08/2024 12/08/2024 S2s*fikilesupermarket Ekurhuleni (Card 1393) -57.00 45.47
14/08/2024 14/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
80.00 125.47

15/08/2024 12/08/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: MTN Fairlands (Card 1393) -6.00 119.47
15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.00 117.47
15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
40.00 157.47

15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: UBEREATSZA
(ACH18296172373303638)

-42.09 115.38

15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 114.38
15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
91.00 205.38

15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account (1814351440) 6.00 211.38
15/08/2024 15/08/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm05900000gk08        Eastgate

Za
-100.00 111.38

15/08/2024 15/08/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 101.38
15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Payment Received 120.00 221.38
17/08/2024 14/08/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -64.90 156.48
17/08/2024 15/08/2024 KFC Tembisa (Card 1393) -76.80 79.68
17/08/2024 17/08/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Jeme -19.00 60.68
17/08/2024 17/08/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 54.18
17/08/2024 17/08/2024 Payment Received 250.00 304.18
17/08/2024 17/08/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-200.00 104.18

17/08/2024 17/08/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)
Transfer

-50.00 54.18

18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -2.30 51.88
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Ndondo Simanye

(1691237475) Transfer
150.00 201.88

19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Vodacom*vodacom
Vouche Midrand        Za

-1.00 200.88

19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Payment Received 250.00 450.88
20/08/2024 18/08/2024 Jet Stores Johannesburg (Card 1393) -139.98 310.90
20/08/2024 20/08/2024 Banking App Transfer to Ndondo Simanye (1691237475)

Transfer
-100.00 210.90

21/08/2024 21/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.02 210.88
21/08/2024 18/08/2024 Checkers Bedfordview (Card 1393) -17.99 192.89

End

Transactions not yet processed on your account up to 21/08/2024
20/08/2024 Vodacom Midrand (Card 1393) -100.00
20/08/2024 Checkers Sb007303 (Card 1393) -25.98
20/08/2024 Checkers Sb007303 (Card 1393) -12.73
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Date Description Amount (R)
* Transactions before 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 14% VAT
* Transactions from 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 15% VAT
Cheques not yet processed on your account up to 21/08/2024
There are no Unprocessed Cheque Items

Available Balance: 24.18




